VODKA -
Absolut Blue
Absolut Blue Glimmer
Absolut Citron
Absolut Peach
Belvedere

Grey Goose
Ketel 1 (Premium)
Smirnoff Red
Stolichnaya
Stolichnaya Elite

SCOTCH —
Chivas Regal

Chivas Royal Salute
Dewar’s White Label
Glenfiddich

Johnnie Walker Black
Johnnie Walker Blue
Johnnie Walker Red
Macallan (Select Oak)

BOURBON —

Jim Beam

Maker’s Mark
WHISKEY —

Crown Royal
Crown Royal XR

Crown Royal Special Reserve 750 ml

Canadian Whiskey
Jack Daniels

Jameson Irish Whiskey
Jameson Middelton

Seagram’s 7

GIN -

Bombay Sapphire (Premium)

Tanqueray

== Qur Price Tax Free
1 Liter 18.95

1 Liter 17.95

1 Liter 18:95

1 Liter 18:95

1 Liter 8299

1 Liter 34.95

1 Liter 2495

1 Liter FE95

1 Liter 11195

750 ml 4795
1 Liter 29.95

700 ml  115.00
40 oz 19.95

1 Liter 395

1 Liter 86/.95

750 ml 190.00
1 Liter 1795

1 Liter 63.00

1 Liter 118195

1 Liter 895

1 Liter 2995

750 ml  140.00
8495

1 Liter 13.95

1 Liter 24.95

1 Liter 1995

750 ml 7999
1 Liter 18:95

1 Liter 18.95

1 Liter 11896

B

Deck 3, Forward
Duty Free Liquor Price List

COGNAC —

Camus Curvee
Courvoisier L'Essence
Courvoisier VSOP
Courvoisier XO
Hennessy VS
Hennessy Black
Hennessy VSOP
Hennessy XO
Hennessy Paradise
Hennessy Richard
Kelt Petra

Rémy Martin Louis XIII
Rémy Martin VSOP
Rémy Martin XO

TEQUILA -
Cuervo 1800
Don Julio-Anejo
Don Julio-Blanco
Jose Cuervo Gold
Patrén Anejo
Patrén Platinum
Patrén Reposado

Patrén Silver
Patrén XO Cafe

RUM -

Bacardi 8

Bacardi Superior
Captain Morgan - Spiced
Cruzan-Banana
Cruzan-Coconut
Cruzan-Mango
Cruzan-Pineapple
Cruzan-Vanilla
Cruzan-Rum Sticks
Jamaican Appleton Rum VX
Malibu Coconut Rum
Parrot Bay

Zacapa 23

~— Qur Price Tax Free

700 ml
700 ml
1 Liter
1 Liter
1 Liter
1 Liter
1 Liter
1 Liter
700 ml
700 ml
750 ml
750 ml
1 Liter
700 ml

750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
1 Liter
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml

1 Liter
40 oz
Liter
Liter
Liter
Liter
Liter
Liter

e e

Liter
Liter
Liter
Liter

4,500.00
2,950.00
44.95
115.00
4195
54.95
64.95
199.00
896.00
2,500.00
1,500.00
3250.00
47.95
120.00

19.95
59.95
36195

1795
89495

29995

49.95
4495
29.95

19.95
15225
12,95
TE2S
1595
11595
HL95
1Hi95

995
1799
=SS
1895
59.99

i)

LIQUEURS _
Amaretto Di Saronno
Amarula

Baileys

Chambord
Cointreau

Drambuie

Frangelico

Godiva Chocolate

Godiva White Chocolate

Grand Marnier

Grand Marnier Cuvee
Grand Marnier 150 yr.
Kahlta

Nassau Royale
O’'Gills Irish Cream
Sambuca Romano
Sheridan

Southern Comfort

CHAMPAGNE _
Taittinger Ooh La La

Moet Swarovski

Prices and availability subject to change. Orders delivered to your stateroom the last night of the cruise.

. Qur Price Tox Free
1 Liter 2295
1 Liter 18.95
1 Liter 22.95
750 ml 27.95
1 Liter 26.99
1 Liter 26 .95
1 Liter 2195
750 ml 22.99
750 ml 29195
] Liter 34.95
1 Liter 99:95,
1 Liter  180.00
1 Liter 16.95
1 Liter 1655
1 Liter 20.95
1 Liter 18:95
1 Liter 2695
1 Liter 1795

_Qur Price Tax Free

750 ml  118.00
750 ml 20.00
ODISNEY



